Steel Body Aluminum Body
-
-
-
Low Axial & Radial Clearance
Tool feed automatically
Cut and bevel pipe of any wall thickness.

8
Selection Guide Axial & Radial Clearance
Order Guide
Description Part Number Application Sketch
M42 Cutting tool
5X25X100mm
42C-5100
Standard cutting, for most
materials up to 30mm
Use on the standard tool box
M42 Cutting tool
6X25X100mm
42C-6100
Standard cutting, for most
materials up to 30mm
Use on all tool box
M42 Cutting tool
6X25X150mm
42C-6150
Cutting tool, for most
material up to 60mm
Single blade
Use on stand tool box or Heavy
wall tool box
M42 Cutting tool
6X25X200mm
42C-6200
Cutting tool, both ends
have blade for most material
Use on heavy wall tool box
M42 Cutting tool
8X25X200mm
42C-8200
Longer cutting tool, both ends
have blade for most material
Use on heavy wall tool box
Description Part Number Application Sketch
42B-RH1220-30°
42B-RH1220-32.5°
42B-RH1220-35°
42B-RH1220-37.5°
42B-RH2525100-30°
42B-RH2525100-37.5°
42B-LH1220-30°
42B-LH1220-37.5°
M42 Beveling tool
Right hand
25X25X100mm
Right Hand
Use on the tracking tool box
or Heavy wall tool box
M42 Beveling tool
Left Hand
12X20X100mm
Left Hand
Standard beveling tool for most
matrials. Up to 30mm
Use on the standard tool box
Cutting tools
Compound Beveling Tool
Beveling tools
Right Hand
Standard beveling tool for most
materials.
Up to 30mm
Use on the standard tool box
M42 Beveling tool
Right hand
12X20X100mm